
 

 

Train Route of - 12056, NDLS JANSHTABDI

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 DDN Dehradun First 05.00 1 0

2 HW Haridwar Jn 06.24 06.29 1 52

3 RK Roorkee 07.09 07.11 1 93

4 TPZ Tapri Jn 07.59 08.01 1 125

5 DBD Deoband 08.20 08.22 1 153

6 MOZ Muzaffarnagar 08.40 08.42 1 177

7 MTC Meerut City Jn 09.21 09.23 1 232

8 GZB Ghaziabad 10.16 10.18 1 280

9 TKJ Tilak Bridge 10.44 10.45 1 303

10 NDLS New Delhi 11.05 Last 1 305

Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 25-Apr-2024


